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Global TPRM contacts

Asia Pacific leader EMEA leaders

Jimmy Wu Jan Corstens Kristian Park

+886 227259988 43228002439 +4420 73034110
jimwu@deloitte.com.tw jeorstens@deloitte.com  krpark@deloitte.co.uk

Southern Africa
Nombulelo Kambule

+27 11 806 5548
nkambule@deloitte.co.za

Spain

Oscar Martin Moraleda

+34 914432660
omartinmoraleda@deloitte.es

Global leader Americas leaders

Kristian Park Suzanne Denton Daniel Soo

+44 2073034110 +1212436 7601 +1212 436 5588
krpark@deloitte.co.uk sudenton@deloitte.com dsoo@deloitte.com
Americas Asia Pacific EMEA

Brazil NETED Belgium

Fabiana Mello Hk IN—2R Jan Corstens
+55213981 0927 +81 90 8347 7656 +32280024 39
fabianamello@deloitte.com  bruce kikunaga@tohmatsu.co.jp  jcorstens@deloitte.com
Canada Finland

Michael Nassar il Jouni Viljanen

+1416 8132379 +817014506718 +35 8207555312
minassar@deloitte.ca takashi.nakayama@tohmatsu.co.jp  jouni.viljanen@deloitte.fi
United States EWED] France

Suzanne Denton Jimmy Wu Sonia Cabanis
+1212436 7601 +886 2 27259988 +33158370304
sudenton@deloitte.com jimwu@deloitte.com.tw scabanis@deloitte.fr
Daniel Soo Romania

+1212 436 5588 Bogdana Buhos
dsoo@deloitte.com +40 762 595 818
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Switzerland
Steffen Pietz
+41 58 279 6494

spietz@deloitte.ch

United Kingdom

Mark Bethell

+4420 7007 5913
mabethell@deloitte.co.uk
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